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MERIT 

SCORE

1 BKGCUG1710419 ANNESHA DAS General 384 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 479

2 BKGCUG1710791 DEBDATTA BANERJEE General 380 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 476

3 BKGCUG1705373 PURBALI DAS General 375 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 466

4 BKGCUG1703760 SUNISCHITA NAG General 369 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 459

5 BKGCUG1702362 SOMA DE General 371 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 448

6 BKGCUG1701443 SAMPRITI ROY General 363 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 447

7 BKGCUG1701947 SANHITA SAMANTA General 365 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 447

8 BKGCUG1711643 TANIA DEY General 355 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 445

9 BKGCUG1712165 SHRABANI HALDER General 371 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 443

10 BKGCUG1704524 SASWATI GHOSHAL General 369 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 439

11 BKGCUG1700591 ADRITA ACHARYA General 360 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 438

12 BKGCUG1711127 PRIYANKA GARAI OBC-B 363 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 436

13 BKGCUG1710810 BIDISHA JANA General 349 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 433

14 BKGCUG1708519 PRITI BAGUI OBC-B 352 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 432

15 BKGCUG1707163 DEBALINA SINHAROY General 356 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 431

16 BKGCUG1711604 LAXMI KUMARI SC 336 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 428

17 BKGCUG1712446 UPASANA MUKHOPADHYAY General 343 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 427

18 BKGCUG1700862 BIDISHA PAL OBC-B 351 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 426

19 BKGCUG1708251 SAPARZA DUTTA General 341 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 424

20 BKGCUG1711915 POULOMI ROY General 344 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 424

21 BKGCUG1705052 TRISHA SAU General 340 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 423

22 BKGCUG1708609 PAYEL KUMAR General 347 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 421

23 BKGCUG1708800 SAHELI BAG General 351 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 421
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24 BKGCUG1707444 FALGUNI DAS OBC-B 341 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 420

25 BKGCUG1709028 DEBASMITA SHARMA General 342 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 418

26 BKGCUG1710479 ANASUYA DEY General 342 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 416

27 BKGCUG1711387 SHRIPARNA ROY General 341 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 416

28 BKGCUG1706015 SHREYADHRITA PANDA General 333 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 415

29 BKGCUG1708891 RIYA GHOSH OBC-B 334 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 415

30 BKGCUG1705625 ROMITA CHATTERJEE General 334 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 414

31 BKGCUG1712208 RUBINA YASMIN MONDAL OBC-A 328 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 413

32 BKGCUG1700898 SUMAIYA KHAN General 339 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 412

33 BKGCUG1707610 PALLABI GHOSH General 331 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 412

34 BKGCUG1711865 PAPIYA MAITY General 340 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 412

35 BKGCUG1709643 SONGYUKTA DHARA General 336 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 411

36 BKGCUG1709424 ADITI ROY CHOWDHURY General 342 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 410

37 BKGCUG1709035 SREEJA SARKAR General 332 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 406

38 BKGCUG1703537 SHILPA GHOSH OBC-B 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 402

39 BKGCUG1711802 SHARMISTHA BANERJEE General 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 402

40 BKGCUG1708729 SATABDI BEHERA OBC-A 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 401

41 BKGCUG1708431 SK MONORAMA RAHAMAN General 330 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 400

42 BKGCUG1710847 MOULIKA KHAMARU General 328 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 400

43 BKGCUG1706278 SUDIPTA PARUI OBC-B 332 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 398

44 BKGCUG1702663 TUHINA SETH General 325 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 397

45 BKGCUG1702720 ANINDITA DUTTA General 318 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 397

46 BKGCUG1709963 NEELAKSHI PAL General 319 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 397

47 BKGCUG1712277 NAHID KHATOON OBC-B 317 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 397

48 BKGCUG1700810 RIA SHAW OBC-B 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 396

49 BKGCUG1704019 BRATATI MAHAPATRA General 322 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 393

50 BKGCUG1709123 TITLI MANDAL SC 333 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 393

51 BKGCUG1709172 SIMRAN SINGH General 325 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 393

52 BKGCUG1703246 SWAGATA GHOSH General 315 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 390

53 BKGCUG1703640 LABANYA HAZRA General 316 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 388

54 BKGCUG1708733 SARANYA BHATTACHARYYA General 318 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 385



55 BKGCUG1709027 POULAMI MAITY General 313 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 381

56 BKGCUG1709279 SOUMI BANERJEE General 314 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 381

57 BKGCUG1711140 PRATIKSHYA LENKA General 310 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 381

58 BKGCUG1707447 PAPIYA DAS SC 316 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 379

59 BKGCUG1705010 ANURIMA DATTA General 304 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 378

60 BKGCUG1709888 APARAJITA CHAKRABARTY General 315 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 376

61 BKGCUG1703857 SUKANYA CHATTERJEE General 308 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 375

62 BKGCUG1708697 SOHINI CHAKRABORTY General 307 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 375

63 BKGCUG1711441 RAJESWARI MANNA General 308 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 374

64 BKGCUG1709447 SURANJANA SARKAR General 312 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 373

65 BKGCUG1710410 PRATYUSHA CHATTERJEE General 309 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 372

66 BKGCUG1709366 SHRABONI GIRI General 307 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 367

67 BKGCUG1707212 KOMARAPU DIVYA General 306 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 366

68 BKGCUG1710527 MONAMI MURMU ST 303 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 363

69 BKGCUG1707393 KANIKA DAS General 289 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 357

70 BKGCUG1704201 SUSMITA BEHERA General 300 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 356

71 BKGCUG1707229 AUNKONA DAS General 295 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 352

72 BKGCUG1700843 SWARNALI GHOSH General 288 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 350

73 BKGCUG1705844 LAHARI CHATTERJEE General 284 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 349

74 BKGCUG1706116 RIYANKA SANTRA General 286 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 347

75 BKGCUG1710115 SONAM SHRIVASTAV General 290 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 342

76 BKGCUG1708008 NIHARIKA GUPTA General 263 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 336

77 BKGCUG1708848 SAYANTIKA DAS General 262 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 326

78 BKGCUG1710729 MANIKA MOI SC 255 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 307

79 BKGCUG1709264 EYOKI BHATTACHARJEE General 252 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 306
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1 BKGCUG1711604 LAXMI KUMARI SC 336 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 428

2 BKGCUG1709123 TITLI MANDAL SC 333 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 393

3 BKGCUG1707447 PAPIYA DAS SC 316 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 379
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4 BKGCUG1710729 MANIKA MOI SC 255 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 307
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1 BKGCUG1710527 MONAMI MURMU ST 303 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Electronics (G) 363
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1 BKGCUG1712208 RUBINA YASMIN MONDAL OBC-A 328 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 413

2 BKGCUG1708729 SATABDI BEHERA OBC-A 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 401
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1 BKGCUG1711127 PRIYANKA GARAI OBC-B 363 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 436

2 BKGCUG1708519 PRITI BAGUI OBC-B 352 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 432

3 BKGCUG1700862 BIDISHA PAL OBC-B 351 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 426

4 BKGCUG1707444 FALGUNI DAS OBC-B 341 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 420

5 BKGCUG1708891 RIYA GHOSH OBC-B 334 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 415

6 BKGCUG1703537 SHILPA GHOSH OBC-B 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Computer Science (G) 402

7 BKGCUG1706278 SUDIPTA PARUI OBC-B 332 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 398

8 BKGCUG1712277 NAHID KHATOON OBC-B 317 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 397

9 BKGCUG1700810 RIA SHAW OBC-B 326 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Chemistry (G) 396

10 BKGCUG1711814 ARPITA GUCHAIT OBC-B 241 Physics (H)-Mathematics (G)-Statistics (G) 289
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NIL
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